
Last Name First Name Address City State Zip Work Phone Email Address

Calhoun Marissa 100 Stateline Drive, PO Box 1597Page AZ 86040 (928) 645-1077 Calhoun-Marissa@aramark.com

Cohen Neil PO Box 920030 Snowbird UT 84092-0030(801) 673-2326 nac22@cornell.edu

Cohen Susan Po Box 920030 Snowbird UT 84092-0030(801) 933-2197 scohen@snowbird.com

Dyreng Michelle 480 Wakara Way Salt Lake City UT 84108 (801) 584-3303 michelle.dyreng@ihrco.com

Friedrich Maria 101 W 100 N Provo UT 84601-4451(801) 370-3541 maria.friedrich@marriott.com

Garst Kyle P.O. Box 825 Springdale UT 84767 (435) 772-7769 Kgarst@xanterra.com

Hall Garret Highway 276 Bullfrog Marina Bullfrog UT 84533 (435) 684-3032 hall-garret@aramark.com

Hobbs Mike 285 W. Center Street La Verkin UT 84745 (435) 772-7769 mikeahobbs@yahoo.com

Horner Laurianne 218 N. 250 W. La Verkin UT 84745 (435) 772-7769 lhorner@xanterra.com

Jensen David 100 S. West Temple Salt Lake City UT 84101 (801) 531-0226 davej@utahfoodservices.com

Koukoulias Christina 4950 Pinehill Drive Murray UT 84107 (801) 554-7855 ckoukoulias@gmail.com

Maldonado Claire Highway 276 Bullfrog Marina Bullfrog UT 84533 (435) 419-0422 maldonado-claire@aramark.com

Mason Russell 480 Wakara Way Salt Lake City UT 84108 (801) 584-3324 russell.mason@ihrco.com

Moore Stacie P.O. Box 684447 Park City UT 84068-4447(435) 615-4505 smoore@interstatehotels.com

Olson Jeremy 2265 S State St Salt Lake City UT 84115-2752(801) 486-2176 ritzclassiclanes@amf.com

Oyler Lisa 2300 Deer Crest Ests. Dr. Park City UT 84060 (435) 940-5783 lisa.oyler@stregis.com

Perry Kimberly 1000 N. 1200 W. Ogden UT 84404 (801) 399-8257 kperry@co.weber.ut.us

Robertson Alicia 1 Kayenta Rd Canyon Point UT 84741 (435) 675-3999 arobertson@amanresorts.com
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